Plac

Namn

Klass A

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP

o
~ O

12

Carl-Johan Ryner
Karin Olsson

Eric Bohlin
Rasmus Vallin
Jon Bjorklund
Roger Svensson
Johan Carlsson
Thomas Damberg
Krister Magnusson
Jan Sdéderqvist
Andreas Eliasson
Jimmy Ekberg

Klass B

© 00 NOoO OB~ WDN PP

o
— O

12

Andrea Schmalzried
Benno Pedersen
Conny Pihl

Adam Jigler
Mohammad Mousavi
Kristina Svensson
Reine Hansson
John Johansson
Roger Eliasson
Gun-Britt Englén
Ake Nilsson

Sture Caesar

Ungdom

1

Amanda Ryner

den 29 maj 2025

Resultatlista

NT, Uppsala, Cup Stockholm 3

Nationell tAvling den 25 maj 2025
Spelplats: Uppsala BGK EB

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tyresd BGK

Haga BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Enkopings BGK

Uppsala BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK

Haninge BGK

Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK
Akalla Kanaan 98 BGK

Uppsala BGK

S1

21
21
21
21
24
24
28
25
23
22
27
25

28
28
27
27
32
32
32
33
35
35
39
50

33

S2

22
22
25
25
23
23
21
25
26
28
25
28

25
28
32
30
29
33
28
32
26
42
29
31

30

22
23
22
24
25
24
23
24
26
29
23
30

25
28
26
29
33
27
34
30
27
32
39
34

30

21
22
23
22
21
25
24
25
24
22
29
28

25
27
26
26
30
32
31
32
40
31
36
35

38

86
88
91
92
93
96
96
99

101
104
111

103
111
111
112
124
124
125
127
128
140
143
150

131

Sida

Snitt

215
22,0
22,8
23,0
23,3
24,0
24,0
24,8
24,8
25,3
26,0
27,8

25,8
27,8
27,8
28,0
31,0
31,0
31,3
31,8
32,0
35,0
35,8
37,5

32,8

1

av



